
16
5416

SPORTSTECHEXPLOSION-DRAWING / SPAREPARTS-OVERVIEW

VIBRATION PLATE VP200 / VIBRATIONSPLATTE VP200

EXPLOSIONSZEICHNUNG / ERSATZTEILLISTE

SPORTSTECHvibration plate VP200
Vibrationsplatte VP200

1 SP_VP200_01 Bottom Steel Skeleton

2 SP_VP200_02 Pedal Skeleton

3 SP_VP200_03 Centre shaft bush

4 SP_VP200_04 Connecting part

5 SP_VP200_05 U shape part

6 SP_VP200_06 Shaft fixing part

7 SP_VP200_07 Wobbler shaft fixing part

8 SP_VP200_08 Motor fixing part

9 SP_VP200_09 Motor

10 SP_VP200_10 Wheel

11 SP_VP200_11 Shaft

12 SP_VP200_12 Bottom Cover

13A SP_VP200_13A Cover top

13B SP_VP200_13B Cover bottom

13A SP_VP200_13A_BL Cover top black

13B SP_VP200_13B_BL Cover bottom black

13A SP_VP200_13A_RD Cover top red

13B SP_VP200_13B_RD Cover bottom red

14 SP_VP200_14 Foot pad

14 SP_VP200_14_BL Foot pad black

14 SP_VP200_14_RD Foot pad red

15 SP_VP200_15 Feet

16 SP_VP200_16 Screw M6x16

17 SP_VP200_17 Bearing 6300

18 SP_VP280_15 Bearing 6004

19 SP_VP200_19 Bearing 6200

20 SP_VP200_20 Bearing 6200 stopper

21 SP_VP200_21 Bearing spacer bush

22 SP_VP200_22 Self tapping screw St5x16

23 SP_VP200_23 Screw M8x35

24 SP_VP200_24 Screw M6x25

25 SP_VP200_25 Screw M8x16

26 SP_VP200_26 Flat washer M8

27 SP_VP200_27 Flat washer M5

28 SP_VP200_28 Spring washer M8

29 SP_VP200_29 Spring washer M5

30 SP_VP200_30 Screw M8x16

31 SP_VP200_31 Bush M8

32 SP_VP200_32 Screw M10x35 

33 SP_VP200_33 Nylon cap M10

34 SP_VP200_34 Nylon cap M5

35 SP_VP200_35 Nylon cap M8

36 SP_VP200_36 Belt

37 SP_VP200_37 Switch and socket

Number in 
explosion 
drawing

Item number Description

32

38 SP_VP200_38 Display sticker

39 SP_VP200_39 Display board

40 SP_VP200_40 PCB box 

41 SP_VP200_41 Strap hooker 

42 SP_VP200_42 Screw M6x15 

43 SP_VP200_43 Spring washer M6

44 SP_VP200_44 Flat washer M6

45 SP_VP200_45 Nylon M6

46 SP_VP200_46 Fixing plate for handle

47 SP_VP200_47 Handle foam

48 SP_VP200_48 Screw M8x100

49 SP_VP200_49 Screw M6x35

50 SP_VP200_50 Self tapping screw ST4x16

51 SP_VP200_51 Exercise rope

52 SP_VP200_52 Remote control

52 SP_VP200_52_BL Remote control black

52 SP_VP200_52_RD Remote control red

53 SP_VP200_53 Small cicruit board

54 SP_VP200_54 Screw

55 SP_VP200_55 Speaker

56 SP_VP200_56 Shaft set

not in drawing SP_VP200_Carton Carton

not in drawing SP_VP200_Manual Manual 

not in drawing
SP_VP200_
Poster_DE Training poster VP200 German

not in drawing SP_VP200_
Poster_EN

Training poster VP200 English

not in drawing SP_VP200_
Poster_ES

Training poster VP200 Spain

not in drawing
SP_VP200_
Poster_FR Training poster VP200 France

not in drawing SP_VP200_
Poster_IT

Training poster VP200 Italy

not in drawing SP_VP200_
Poster_NE

Training poster VP200 Netherland

not in drawing
SP_VP200_
Screw set Screw and tool set

Number in 
explosion 
drawing

Item number Description


